Chase s ire umimen

For all your Plant and Tool Requirements

Diggers Day 2 Days 3 Days Week
Micro Digger £75 £150 £225 £250
Mini Digger £75 £150 £225 £250
3 Ton Digger £125 £250 £350 £350
5 Ton Digger £150 £300 £450 £450
8 Ton Digger £200 £400 £600 £650
Digger Breakers

Mini Digger Breaker £75 £150 £200 £200
3 Ton Digger Breaker £100 £200 £250 £250
5 Ton Digger Breaker £125 £250 £300 £300
8 Ton Digger Breaker £150 £300 £350 £350
Dumpers

Tracked Dumper £75 £150 £200 £200
High Lift Dumper £75 £150 £200 £200
3 Ton Dumper £85 £170 £250 £250
6 Ton Dumper £100 £200 £300 £350
Rollers

Pedestrian Roller £65 £95 £130 £130
80 Roller £75 £150 £200 £200
120 Roller £120 £200 £240 £240
Compressors

Single Tool Compressor £75 £150 £200 £200
Twin Tool Compressor £95 £180 £250 £250
Heavy Duty Air Breaker  £30 £45 £60 £60
Medium Duty Air Pick £25 £35 £50 £50
Scabbler £25 £35 £50 £50
Extra Hoses £3.50
Breakers

Small Breaker £25 £35 £45 £50
Medium Breaker £25 £35 £45 £50
Heavy Breaker £30 £45 £60 £60
Hydraulic Breaker £50 £70 £90 £100

Petrol Breaker £50 £70 £90 £100



Generators
2.2KW
3.5KW
3KW Silent
5.5KW

Vibration

12” Vibration Plate
14” Vibration Plate
F/R Vibration Plate
Vibrating Poker

Cutting

Stihl Saw
Circular Saw
Reciprocating Saw
Jigsaw

Aligator Saw
Bench Saw
Chop Saw

4” Angle Grinder
5” Angle Grinder
9” Angle Grinder
Block Splitter

Sanding/Abrasion
Palm Sander
Orbital Sander

DA Sander

Belt Sander

Floor Sander

Von Arx 2000

Tile Lifter

Cleaning

110v Hoover

Wet Vacuum

Carpet Cleaner

Steamer

Small Pressure Washer
Petrol Pressure Washer

Hot Electric Pressure Washer

Misc

Mixer

Petrol Mixer
Trestles

Scaffolding Boards
6m Staging Board
Heras Fence Panels

Day
£30
£40
£50
£60

£25
£30
£50
£30

£25
£15
£20
£15
£25
£45
£25
£10
£15
£15
£25

£10
£10
£10
£20
£40
£75
£45

£10
£15
£20
£15
£10
£45
£65

£15
£20

2 Days
£45
£55
£75
£90

£35
£45
£70
£40

£35
£20
£30
£25
£35
£65
£35
£15
£20
£20
£40

£15
£15
£15
£30
£55
£125
£90

£15
£20
£25
£20
£15
£65
£105

£20
£25

£3.50 per week

£3 per week

£30 per week

£6 per week

3 Days
£60
£70
£95
£120

£45
£55
£90
£50

£45
£25
£35
£35
£45
£85
£45
£20
£25
£25
£50

£15
£20
£20
£35
£75
£150
£135

£17.50
£25
£35
£25
£20
£85
£145

£25
£30

Week
£60
£80
£100
£150

£50
£60
£100
£60

£55
£30
£40
£40
£50
£100
£50
£20
£25
£30
£50

£15
£20
£25
£40
£80
£150
£150

£20
£30
£40
£30
£25
£105
£165

£25
£30



Gardening

Electric Hedge Trimmer
Petrol Hedge Trimmer
Long Handled Hedge Trimmer
Garden Blower

Electric Shredder
Petrol Shredder

Lawn Mower

Small Rotavator

Large Rotavator

Turf Cutter

Garden Roller

Day
£10
£25
£35
£15
£15
£75
£10
£35
£70
£40
£10

2 Days
£15
£30
£50
£25
£25
£105
£15
£55
£105
£60
£15

Access — all prices are per week and plus VAT.

Cat Ladders
24ft Ladders
36ft Ladders

2.2m Tower
3.2m Tower
4.2m Tower
5.2m Tower
6.2m Tower
7.2m Tower
8.2m Tower

Internal Use Only
9.2m Tower
10.2m Tower
11.2m Tower
12.2m Tower

£30
£30
£30

£48
£66
£84
£108
£126
£144
£162

£180
£198
£214
£230

3 Days
£20
£35
£65
£35
£35
£130
£20
£65
£140
£80
£20

Week
£20
£40
£70
£40
£35
£150
£30
£70
£150
£90
£20



