Chase PLANT HIRE LIMITED For all your Plant and Tool Requirements

Diggers Micro Digger Mini Digger 3 Ton Digger 5 Ton Digger 8 Ton Digger	Day	2 Days	3 Days	Week
	£75	£150	£225	£250
	£75	£150	£225	£250
	£125	£250	£350	£350
	£150	£300	£450	£450
	£200	£400	£600	£650
Digger Breakers Mini Digger Breaker 3 Ton Digger Breaker 5 Ton Digger Breaker 8 Ton Digger Breaker	£75	£150	£200	£200
	£100	£200	£250	£250
	£125	£250	£300	£300
	£150	£300	£350	£350
Dumpers Tracked Dumper High Lift Dumper 3 Ton Dumper 6 Ton Dumper	£75	£150	£200	£200
	£75	£150	£200	£200
	£85	£170	£250	£250
	£100	£200	£300	£350
Rollers Pedestrian Roller 80 Roller 120 Roller	£65	£95	£130	£130
	£75	£150	£200	£200
	£120	£200	£240	£240
Compressors Single Tool Compressor Twin Tool Compressor Heavy Duty Air Breaker Medium Duty Air Pick Scabbler Extra Hoses	£75 £95 £30 £25 £25	£150 £180 £45 £35 £35	£200 £250 £60 £50 £50	£200 £250 £60 £50 £50 £3.50
Breakers Small Breaker Medium Breaker Heavy Breaker Hydraulic Breaker Petrol Breaker	£25 £25 £30 £50	£35 £35 £45 £70 £70	£45 £45 £60 £90	£50 £50 £60 £100 £100

Generators	Day	2 Days	3 Days	Week £60 £80 £100 £150
2.2KW	£30	£45	£60	
3.5KW	£40	£55	£70	
3KW Silent	£50	£75	£95	
5.5KW	£60	£90	£120	
Vibration 12" Vibration Plate 14" Vibration Plate F/R Vibration Plate Vibrating Poker	£25	£35	£45	£50
	£30	£45	£55	£60
	£50	£70	£90	£100
	£30	£40	£50	£60
Cutting Stihl Saw Circular Saw Reciprocating Saw Jigsaw Aligator Saw Bench Saw Chop Saw 4" Angle Grinder 5" Angle Grinder	£25 £15 £20 £15 £25 £45 £25 £10 £15 £15	£35 £20 £30 £25 £35 £65 £35 £15 £20	£45 £25 £35 £35 £45 £45 £45 £20 £25	£55 £30 £40 £40 £50 £100 £50 £20 £25 £30
Sanding/Abrasion Palm Sander Orbital Sander DA Sander Belt Sander Floor Sander Von Arx 2000 Tile Lifter	£10 £10 £10 £20 £40 £75 £45	£40 £15 £15 £30 £55 £125 £90	£50 £15 £20 £20 £35 £75 £150 £135	£50 £15 £20 £25 £40 £80 £150 £150
Cleaning 110v Hoover Wet Vacuum Carpet Cleaner Steamer Small Pressure Washer Petrol Pressure Washer Hot Electric Pressure Washer	£10	£15	£17.50	£20
	£15	£20	£25	£30
	£20	£25	£35	£40
	£15	£20	£25	£30
	£10	£15	£20	£25
	£45	£65	£85	£105
	£65	£105	£145	£165
Misc Mixer Petrol Mixer Trestles Scaffolding Boards 6m Staging Board Heras Fence Panels	£15 £20 £3.50 per week £3 per week £30 per week	c ek	£25 £30	£25 £30

Gardening	Day	2 Days	3 Days	Week
Electric Hedge Trimmer	£10	£15	£20	£20
Petrol Hedge Trimmer	£25	£30	£35	£40
Long Handled Hedge Trimmer	£35	£50	£65	£70
Garden Blower	£15	£25	£35	£40
Electric Shredder	£15	£25	£35	£35
Petrol Shredder	£75	£105	£130	£150
Lawn Mower	£10	£15	£20	£30
Small Rotavator	£35	£55	£65	£70
Large Rotavator	£70	£105	£140	£150
Turf Cutter	£40	£60	£80	£90
Garden Roller	£10	£15	£20	£20

£230

Access – all prices are per week and plus VAT.

Cat Ladders	£30
24ft Ladders	£30
36ft Ladders	£30
2.2m Tower	£48
3.2m Tower	£66
4.2m Tower	£84
5.2m Tower	£108
6.2m Tower	£126
7.2m Tower	£144
8.2m Tower	£162
Internal Use Only	
9.2m Tower	£180
10.2m Tower	£198
11.2m Tower	£214

12.2m Tower